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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hamar Frisbee Club - 18 Hulls - helgeflex.
12114116117 18 119120122123 12526 - [Sum| | |

Ole-Gunnar Kjos

Magnus Molstad

Truls Stenberg
Pelle Evenrud
Johan Grundt
Kim Age Sandnes
Roger Nystrand
Morten Strypet
Vegard Braekke

Tommy Gudbrandsen

Daniel Eugen Jgrgensen
Rune Skymoen

Thore Tag Berglund

Alexander Temmerholen
Truls Iversen

Tom André Kulbrandstad
Tina Kvale

Eirik Hatlestad

Jorn Fjeergard Rgnning

Markus Henriksen Trosterud

Theodor Smerkerud

Simen Nystrand
Torstein Sanden

Steinar Jorgensen

Sveinung Kalrud

Stig @rjan Brusveen nervik
Adam Winkler Solberg
mats martinsen

Tobias Ravnsbeck

Andreas kulstad Hagelund

Hans Jgrgen Meiningen
Sondre Moe Sveen

Tom Alexander Nordengen

09/17/23 13:00
09/29/23 17:15
09/15/23 07:15
09/17/23 07:00
09/15/23 07:15
09/17/23 07:00
09/29/23 17:15
09/17/23 11:45
10/06/23 13:15
09/15/23 15:00
09/17/23 16:30
09/15/23 17:30
09/22/23 14:00
10/13/23 13:30
09/15/23 15:00
09/17/23 12:30
10/06/23 16:15
09/15/23 07:00
09/17/23 12:15
09/22/23 07:15
09/22/23 14:00
09/15/23 17:00
09/16/23 15:45
09/17/23 13:15
09/29/23 13:15
10/13/23 07:00
10/20/23 11:00
09/15/23 17:45
09/17/23 13:00
09/29/23 17:15
10/06/23 13:15
09/15/23 15:45
09/17/23 11:45
09/22/23 13:15
10/13/23 13:30
10/13/23 07:00
10/20/23 11:00
09/15/23 17:15
09/17/23 12:15
09/17/23 11:45
09/17/23 17:45
09/17/23 12:30
10/06/23 16:15
09/15/23 17:30
09/17/23 16:30
09/17/23 12:15
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-5
-7
-4
-6
-6
-1

+3
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+5
+5
+5

+6
+6
+7
+8
+8
+2

+9
+3

+9
+10
+2
+11
+12
+13
+4

+13
+4
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+6
+16
+16
+17
+17

51
105
52
106
50 | -6
55 | -1
56
56
59 | +3
59 | +3
60 | +4
59
117
61 | +5
61 | +5
55
118
62 | +6
63 | +7
64 | +8
64 | +8
58
177
59
177
66 | +10
58
123
68 | +12
69 | +13
60
181
60
126
71 | +15
71 | +15
71 | +15
72 | +16
62
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72 | +16
73 | +17
73 | +17
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Marcus jgrgensen
Arvid Ignell

Kim Gudbrandsen
Samuel Brunsgaard
Johanne Glimsdal
Steffen Flgttum Leistad
Vegard Isene

Espen Ludvigsen

Jon Age Fjeergérd
Simen Hagen Mgller

Jan Terje Bringe

Sigrid husebaek

kjell jgrgensen olsen

Hans Myhren

Espen Jensen

Knut Arne Nervik

Markus Trosterud

Robin Hornberg

Maren Holdbak

Vebjgrn Bergan

Jgrgen Myhren

Sissel Frydenlund

Malin Wiig

10/13/23 13:30
09/29/23 13:15
10/13/23 07:00| 3 | 3
10/20/2311:00 | 4 | 5
09/15/23 17:30
09/22/23 14:00 | 3 | 5
09/22/23 07:15
09/15/23 07:00
09/17/23 12:00
09/17/23 17:45
09/16/23 11:30
09/15/23 17:30
09/22/2313:15 | 4 | 3
09/15/23 17:00
09/16/2315:45| 3 | 3
09/17/23 12:00
09/22/23 07:15| 3 | 5
10/13/23 13:30
09/17/23 11:45
09/22/2313:15| 4 | 6
09/15/23 15:45
09/17/2317:15| 3 | 3
10/06/2313:00 | 8 7
09/16/23 11:30
09/17/2312:30 | 3 | 5
10/13/23 07:00 | 4 | 4
09/15/23 17:15
09/17/23 16:45
09/22/23 16:00
09/29/23 13:00
10/06/23 16:30
10/13/23 14:00
10/13/23 13:30
09/15/23 15:45
09/17/2317:15 | 4 | 4
10/06/2313:00 | 8 7
09/15/23 17:00
09/16/2315:45 | 4 | 5
09/17/2313:15 | 4 | 4
10/06/23 13:00
09/29/23 13:15
10/13/23 07:00 | 4 | 4
10/20/2311:00 | 4 | 5
09/15/23 17:45

(S O B
(S R O B |

09/17/2316:45|5 6
09/22/2316:00 | 5 | 5
09/29/2313:00 | 5 | 5
10/06/2316:30 | 5 | 4
10/13/2314:00 | 7 | 5
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+33

+11
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+5
+10
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+4
+38

+18
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+19
+17

+30
+28
+24
+26
+22
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+17
+8

+18
+9
+19
+19
+19
+19
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+21
+14
+22
+3
+22
+10
+25
+28
+13
+30
-2

+30
+13

+35
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+12

+54
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+19
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+33
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70
64
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65
131
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69
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63
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

__[1]34]5 [6]0[11]12]14]1617 1819120 22|23 |25 |26 |Tot JRE
Par 3/4,3 3|3 ,3/|3 /3|3 /4|3 /3 3|3/3|3 33| 56

Avg 3947 36|/35/3.6/3.4/3.6/3.9/39 49 3.7 35|43/3.7/3.6/3.129|3.967.7

Difficulty 13|11/ 8 | 4|6 |3 |9 14|15|17 10| 5 |18 |12| 7 | 2 | 1 |16 11l.6

Birdie -1 5 11 22 12 14 15 11 7 5 4 6 © 3,9 19 31 3 183 11%
Par 0 40 |37 |12 |40 | 35 /43 |31 |38 |36 |34 |42 |46 |22 |42 |41 |52 |49 |37 | 677 40%
Bogey 1 29 126 47 /31 129 26 39 28 29 32 28 34 38 34 29 20 10 32 541 32%
DoubleBogey2 |13 13 10 7 12 5 13 12 18 20 14 9 22 14 11 3 3 16 215 /|13%
TripleBogey3 ' 4 8 1 2 1 3 1 6 6 5 4 10 1 3 1 3| 59 | 3%
Other >3 4 3 3 4 3 4 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 4 34 2%
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